2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(II applicable)
M003	See Block 16C	RES-13-330		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (II oli	ier than item 6)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Geoffrey Coleman Mail Stop: 3WFN-05C64M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: 3WFN-05C64M Washington, DC 20555		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZiP Code)		(X) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOL	ICITATION NO.
NORTH AMERICAN TECHNICAL CENTER			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11	
216 Talbot Laboratory 104 South Wright Street URBANA IL 618012983			10A. MODIFICATION OF C NRC-04-10-168	
CODE	FACILITY CODE		X 09-30-2010	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLIC	CITATIONS	
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viri by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter r and date specified.	tue of this amendment you d	esire to change an offer a lation and this amendmer	lready submitted, such change it, and is received prior to the c	a may be made
AP.	PN: 31X0200; DUNS: 1	61011064; NAICS: 1	813410;	
	IMIS: 133239; Amount IES ONLY TO MODIFICA			
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specily	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	ITH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH	E CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10/	L
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		HANGES (such as changes	in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	·
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	FAR 52.217-9 (OPTION TO EXTEND I	THE TERM OF THE CONTRA	ACT
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docume	ent and return _ 1	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F socian headings, including solicitation	pr/contract subject matter whore te	asible.)	
The purpose of this modification is to a action will increase the contract ceiling the total obligated amount by the same a September 30, 2013 to September 30, 2014	ng in the amount of a amounts. This action	\$25,000.00 from \$5	0,000.00 to \$75,000.0	0 as well as increa
See the continuation page for detailed o	changes			
Period of Performance: 10/01/2010 throug Notal Obligated Amount: \$75,000.00 (Cha Notal Contract Ceiling: \$75,000.00 (Cha	inged)	ed)	· ·	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in liem 9A or 10A, as harelolore cha	inged, romains unchanged and in I	ull force and effect.	
BA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) DAVID W. MILLER North Americant Techarica	P Residen	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON Adelis Rodrigu Contracting Of	lez	li)
15B. CONTRACTORIOFFERGE David W; Miller, Ph D.	L Center 15C, DATE SIGNED Sent. 6, 2013	16B, UNITED STATES OF AMER		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	Sepring		ire of Contracting Officer)	9/10/13
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE			Pres (Pres	NDARD FORM 30 (HEV. 10-83) offbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243
			SEP 1 2 2013	

Section B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—FIRM FIXED PRICE (JUN 1988) shall be deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—FIRM FIXED PRICE (JUN 1988) The firm fixed price of this contract is \$75,000.00."

Section B.3 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE (MAR 1987) shall be deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"B.3 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE (MAR 1987)

This contract shall commence on October 1, 2010 and will expire on September 30, 2014. The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for one additional year."

All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged.